

Bid Tabulations
Windsor Ridge Drainage Improvement Project
Bid Opening: May 28, 2020

BID ITEM	SUDAS ID	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		G & R Miller Construction Iowa City, IA		Pillar Inc. Huxley, IA		Carter and Associates Coralville, IA	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	2010-108-D-1	Topsoil, On-site	49	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 53.32	\$ 2,612.68	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,715.00
2	2010-108-E-0	Excavation, Class 10	49	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 53.32	\$ 2,612.68	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,156.00
3	2010-108-I-0	Subbase, Granular, 6"	71	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 426.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 852.00
4	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP, 15" Dia.	56	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,360.00
5	4040-108-A-0	Type 1 Subdrain, Dual Wall Perforated HDPE, 6" Dia.	52	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 26.59	\$ 1,382.68	\$ 19.00	\$ 988.00
6	4049-108-A-0	Longitudinal Subdrain, Single Wall Perforated HDPE, 4" Dia.	890	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,230.00	\$ 8.76	\$ 7,796.40	\$ 5.75	\$ 5,117.50
7	6010-108-A-0	Manhole, SW-401, 48" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
8	6010-108-A-0	Manhole, SW-401, 60" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Shared Use Path	48	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 720.00
10	7030-108-E-0	Shared Use Path, PCC, 6"	48	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 60.10	\$ 2,884.80	\$ 49.00	\$ 2,352.00
11	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
12	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding, Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	0.42	AC	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,520.00
13	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,614.00	\$ 4,614.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,368.74	\$ 3,368.74	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL						\$ 39,900.00		\$ 32,586.00		\$ 36,952.98		\$ 30,580.50

*Corrected math error

Bid Tabulations
Windsor Ridge Drainage Improvement Project
Bid Opening: May 28, 2020

BID ITEM	SUDAS ID	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		Lynch's Excavating Inc. West Branch, IA		CAJ Enterprises West Branch, IA		B.G. Brecke, Inc. Cedar Rapids, IA	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	2010-108-D-1	Topsoil, On-site	49	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,176.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,225.00
2	2010-108-E-0	Excavation, Class 10	49	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,764.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,225.00
3	2010-108-I-0	Subbase, Granular, 6"	71	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,065.00	\$ 10.73	\$ 761.83	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,775.00
4	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP, 15" Dia.	56	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 4,032.00	\$ 55.72	\$ 3,120.32	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,760.00
5	4040-108-A-0	Type 1 Subdrain, Dual Wall Perforated HDPE, 6" Dia.	52	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 3,536.00	\$ 81.50	\$ 4,238.00	\$ 47.10	\$ 2,449.20
6	4049-108-A-0	Longitudinal Subdrain, Single Wall Perforated HDPE, 4" Dia.	890	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 8,455.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 4,094.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,450.00
7	6010-108-A-0	Manhole, SW-401, 48" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,606.24	\$ 3,606.24	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	6010-108-A-0	Manhole, SW-401, 60" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 7,386.22	\$ 7,386.22	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 5,225.00
9	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Shared Use Path	48	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,016.00	\$ 29.40	\$ 1,411.20	\$ 20.00	\$ 960.00
10	7030-108-E-0	Shared Use Path, PCC, 6"	48	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,800.00
11	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
12	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding, Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	0.42	AC	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 8,503.00	\$ 3,571.26	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 13,860.00
13	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,614.00	\$ 4,614.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL						\$ 39,900.00		\$ 41,964.00		\$ 37,079.07		\$ 50,129.20

Bid Tabulations
Windsor Ridge Drainage Improvement Project
Bid Opening: May 28,2020

BID ITEM	SUDAS ID	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		Brockenstedt Excavating Inc. Iowa City, IA		Calacci Construction Iowa City, IA		Dennis Spencer Construction Iowa City, IA		Maxwell Construction Iowa City, IA	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	2010-108-D-1	Topsoil, On-site	49	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,078.00	\$ 32.15	\$ 1,575.35	\$ 18.00	\$ 882.00
2	2010-108-E-0	Excavation, Class 10	49	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 1,200.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 735.00
3	2010-108-I-0	Subbase, Granular, 6"	71	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 852.00	\$ 16.15	\$ 1,146.65	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,420.00
4	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP, 15" Dia.	56	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 4,004.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 6,048.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 4,144.00
5	4040-108-A-0	Type 1 Subdrain, Dual Wall Perforated HDPE, 6" Dia.	52	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 1,066.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 2,574.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,820.00
6	4049-108-A-0	Longitudinal Subdrain, Single Wall Perforated HDPE, 4" Dia.	890	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 11,570.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 10,680.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,020.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 26,700.00
7	6010-108-A-0	Manhole, SW-401, 48" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
8	6010-108-A-0	Manhole, SW-401, 60" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
9	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Shared Use Path	48	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,200.00
10	7030-108-E-0	Shared Use Path, PCC, 6"	48	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,456.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 84.50	\$ 4,056.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,600.00
11	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
12	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding, Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	0.42	AC	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 1,029.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,470.00
13	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,614.00	\$ 4,614.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL						\$ 39,900.00		\$ 39,051.00		\$ 38,363.00		\$ 49,150.50		\$ 53,971.00